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Technical data

Wheel width (mm):

Load capacity (kg):

S BE20)

Overall height (mm):

Swivel radius (mm):

N @RS

Weight (kg):

Brake type:

Tread material:

Wheel diameter (mm):

125

32
100
167
110
0.768

Total-stop brake

Soft polyurethane

ES-JN-S-125 NP/K-12
301546

Product type:  Swivel castors with brake
Product group: Equipment castors

Manner's equipment castor selection offers a diverse range of high-
quality, durable and smooth running castors. The castors are designed to
have a structure that is both durable and stylish. They are also highly
reliable and safe. The forks are made of galvanised steel, and there is a
variety of wheel options available depending on the application and
operating conditions. The castors are available with a single action brake

or total-stop brake, depending on the model.

www.manner.fi/en/tuote/es-jn-s-125-np-k-12

Hardness of the tread (shore A):

wn
-
b -3

Centre material:

Bearing type:

Fitting:

Bolt hole diameter (mm):
Fork material:

Brake control:

IOV

Smart Moves on Manner Castors.
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