



ES-JN-S-125 NP/K-12 301546

Product type: Swivel castors with brake

Product group: Equipment castors

Manner's equipment castor selection offers a diverse range of high-quality, durable and smooth running castors. The castors are designed to have a structure that is both durable and stylish. They are also highly reliable and safe. The forks are made of galvanised steel, and there is a variety of wheel options available depending on the application and operating conditions. The castors are available with a single action brake or total-stop brake, depending on the model.



www.manner.fi/en/tuote/es-jn-s-125-np-k-12

Technical data

	Wheel diameter (mm):	125		Sh A Hardness of the tread (shore A):	80
	Wheel width (mm):	32		Centre material:	Polyamide
	Load capacity (kg):	100		Bearing type:	Ball bearing
	Overall height (mm):	167		Fitting:	Bolt hole
	Swivel radius (mm):	110		Bolt hole diameter (mm):	12
	Weight (kg):	0.768		Fork material:	Steel
	Brake type:	Total-stop brake		Brake control:	Individual
	Tread material:	Soft polyurethane			

Smart Moves on Manner Castors.